
1

10

2

3

4

5

6

7
8

9

11

12
13

14

15
16
17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27

28 29

31
33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41

42 43 44 45

47 48 49 50 49 52 53

55

56

57

36

37 35 38

41

26.1

54

44.1

30

46

49.1

www.sigmatools.com.brSGT-4410  - VE
05/07/2024
Rev.: 000-AN

SGT-4410
 ESMERILHADEIRA ANGULAR 9” - 2800W

Nº Código Descrição Qtd. Nº Código Descrição Qtd.
01 0754440801 FLANGE EXTERNA - SGT-4408/4409/4410 1 30 0754441030 ANEL - SGT-4410 1
02 0754440902 DISCO - SGT-4409/4410 1 31 0754440830 EMPUNHADURA LATERAL - SGT-4408/4409/4410 1
03 0754440803 FLANGE INTERNA - SGT-4408/4409/4410 1 33 0754440832 PARAFUSO ST3.9X10 - SGT-4408/4409/4410 2
04 0754440804 PROTETOR - SGT-4409/4410 1 34 0754441034 TAMPA DA ESCOVA - SGT-4410 2
05 0754440805 PARAFUSO M5X16 - SGT-4408/4409/4410 4 35 0754441035 ESCOVA DE CARVAO - SGT-4410 2
06 0754441006 TAMPA DA ENGRENAGEM - SGT-4410 1 36 0754440835 PARAFUSO M4X10 - SGT-4408/4409/4410 2
07 0754440807 ROLAMENTO 6202 - SGT-4408/4409/4410 1 37 0754441037 SUPORTE DA ESCOVA - SGT-4410 2
08 0754440808 PLACA DO ROLAMENTO - SGT-4408/4409/4410 1 38 0754441038 MOLA (PC.37) - SGT-4410 2
09 0754440809 PARAFUSO M4X10 (PC.09) - SGT-4408/4409/4410 3 39 0754440838 CONDUTOR - SGT-4408/4409/4410 2
10 0754441010 EIXO - SGT-4410 1 40 0754441040 CARCACA CENTRAL - SGT-4410 1
11 0754441011 ENGRENAGEM MAIOR - SGT-4410 1 41 0754440840 PARAFUSO ST3.9X16 - SGT-4408/4409/4410 7
12 0754440812 PARAFUSO ST4.8X35 - SGT-4408/4409/4410 4 42 0754441042 SUPORTE DO ROTOR - SGT-4410 1
13 0754440813 ROLAMENTO DE AGULHA - SGT-4408/4409/4410 1 43 0754441043 PARAFUSO ST3.9X60 - SGT-4410 2
14 0754441014 CARCACA FRONTAL - SGT-4410 1 44 0754441044 ESTATOR 127V - SGT-4410 1
15 0754440815 ARRUELA (PC.15) - SGT-4408/4409/4410 1 44.1 07544410441 ESTATOR 220V - SGT-4410 1
16 0754440816 MOLA (PC.16) - SGT-4408/4409/4410 1 45 0754441045 CARCACA TRASEIRA - SGT-4410 1
17 0754441017 TRAVA DO EIXO - SGT-4410 1 46 0754441046 CONECTOR - SGT-4410 1
18 0754440818 PARAFUSO M8 - SGT-4408/4409/4410 1 47 0754441047 BOTAO - SGT-4410 1
19 0754441019 PINHAO - SGT-4410 1 48 0754441048 MOLA - SGT-4410 1
20 0754440820 ARRUELA (PC.20) - SGT-4408/4409/4410 1 49 0754441049 PLACA 127V - SGT-4410 1
21 0754440821 ARRUELA (PC.21) - SGT-4408/4409/4410 1 49.1 07544410491 PLACA 220V - SGT-4411 2
22 0754440822 ARRUELA (PC.22) - SGT-4408/4409/4410 1 50 0754440848 PARAFUSO - SGT-4408/4409/4410 1
23 0754440823 ROLAMENTO 6301 - SGT-4408/4409/4410 1 51 0754441051 INTERRUPTOR - SGT-4410 1
24 0754440824 ARRUELA (PC.24) - SGT-4408/4409/4410 1 52 0754440850 CAPACITOR - SGT-4408/4409/4410 1
25 0754440825 ARRUELA MOLA - SGT-4408/4409/4410 1 53 0754440851 PLACA - SGT-4408/4409/4410 1
26 0754441026 INDUZIDO 127V - SGT-4410 1 54 0754440852 PROTETOR DO CABO - SGT-4408/4409/4410 1
26.1 07544410261 INDUZIDO 220V - SGT-4410 1 55 0754441055 CARCACA TRASEIRA ESQUERDA - SGT-4410 1
27 0754441027 ROLAMENTO 6000 - SGT-4410 1 56 0754441056 CABO DE ENERGIA - SGT-4410 1
28 0754441028 CAPA DO ROLAMENTO - SGT-4410 1 57 0754440855 CHAVE - SGT-4408/4409/4410 1
29 0754441029 ASSENTO DO ROLAMENTO - SGT-4410 1


